

25th of May 2021

Australia – Import and Export Container Detention Tariff

Dear Valued Customers,

Please find below the updated Australia container detention policy covering both imports and export cargo applicable to Pacific Forum Line shipments.

The new tariff will be effective on the following dates:

- Imports: Cargo arriving in Australia on or from 28th June 2021 until further notice.
- Exports: Empty containers gated out of container yard on or from 28th June 2021 until further notice.

IMPORT / EXPORT DETENTION TARIFF (RATE PER DAY)			
Container Type	Day 1-10	Day11-15	Day16+
20' Dry	Free	USD10	USD20
40' Dry	Free	USD20	USD40
20' Reefer	Free	USD25	USD50
40' Reefer	Free	USD50	USD100
20' Specialised	Free	USD20	USD40
40' Specialised	Free	USD40	USD80

If you have any questions, please contact your Pacific Forum Line representative.

Yours sincerely,

Pacific Forum Line